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Strategic Partners 2023-2024


	Edison High School / San Antonio ISD

	Name
	Campus
	Position
	Contact info

	Aguayo, Anna
	Edison HS
	Edison HS Lead Counselor
	Aaguayo@saisd.net

	Benton, Yvonne 
	SAISD
	District P-TECH Coordinator
	Ybenton1@saisd.net


	Burmeister, Brenda
	SAISD
	District Work Based Learning Specialist
	Bburmeister1@saisd.net

	Carielo, Cynthia
	Edison HS
	Principal
	CCarielo@saisd.net

	Cordova, Yesenia
	SAISD
	Assistant Superintendent
	Mcordova1@saisd.net

	Flores, Hector
	Edison HS
	Assistant Principal   
	hflores@saisd.net

	Garcia, David
	Edison HS
	P-TECH Coordinator
	dgarcia8@saisd.net

	Losoya, Alfredo “Fred”
	SAISD
	Specialist, CTE Special Populations                 Programs Coordinator
	alosoya@saisd.net

	Ornelas, Anabelle 
	Edison HS
	P-TECH Support Teacher
	aquintero@saisd.net

	Pena, Ruby 
	SAISD
	Dual Credit Coordinator
	Rpena10@saisd.net


	Riojas, Frances 
	Edison HS
	P-TECH Work Based Learning Specialist
	Friojasramos1@saisd.net

	Vahalik, Johnny
	SAISD
	College, CTE and Military Readiness Director Executive Director CCMR
	jvahalik1@saisd.net
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Strategic Partners 2023-2024


	San Antonio College / Alamo Community College District

	Name
	Campus/Industry
	Position
	Contact info

	Blizzard, Susan
	San Antonio College 
	San Antonio College Business & Entrepreneurship Department Coordinator of Business Administration 
	sblizzard@alamo.edu

	Dr. Porter, Lilian
	San Antonio College
	Director of High School Programs
	Lporter34@alamo.edu

	Haan, Elizabeth 
	San Antonio College 
	Administrative Computer Technology
 Lead Coordinator
	ehaan@salamo.edu

	Marquez, Cynthia
	San Antonio College
	High School Programs
	Cmarquez@alamo.edu

	Olivo, Crystal
	San Antonio College
	Certified Advisor
High School Programs
	Colivo12@alamo.edu
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	Industry Partners

	Name
	Industry
	Position
	Contact info

	Castellano, Celia
	Azteca Designs
	President & CEO
	castellano@aztecadesigns.com

	Cavazos, Jacob
	Broadway Bank
	Senior Vice President Community Reinvestment Manager
	jcavazos@broadway.bank

	Ybarra, Anyssa
	Communities in Schools
	Partner - Professional
	aybarra5@saisd.net

	Heeren, Jorge
	Ernst & Young

	Managing Director Advisory Customer Practice
	Jorge.heeren@ey.com

	Peterson, Suzanne
	Frost Bank

	Executive Vice President Corporate Banking
	speterson@frostbank.com

	Cernoek, Sarah
	Frost Bank

	Senior Vice President | Credit Risk – Commercial Lending
	Sarah.cernosek@frostbank.com

	Galan, Myrna
	Galan Graphix
	Owner
	Galan_graphix@yahoo.com

	Plasencia, Belen
	Girls Inc of San Antonio
	Leadership Program Manager
	bplasencia@girlsincsa.org

	Chain, Katie
	HEB

	Education & Workforce Program Manager 
	Chain.katie@heb.com

	Valdez, Carlos
	Las Palapas
	Managing Member
	cvaldezjr@gmail.com

	Gutierrez, Cynthia
	River City FCU
	Business Development Officer
	cgutierrez@rivercityfcu.org

	Dalmau, Marcella
	River City FCU
	Chief Marketing Officer
	MDalmau@rivercityfcu.org

	Chambers Lawson, La Juana
	Tacit Growth Strategies
	Owner, CIO
	lj@growthtacit.com 

	Artis, Chantelle
	Workforce Solutions

	Youth Program Specialist
	sartis@wsalamo.org
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